19”
4”
A
19” STEEL RELAY RACK
• #12-24 Panel mounting holes.
• Self-supporting base: 3.5” x 6” extruding angle.
• Height: 84” (7 ft).
• Weight: 52 lbs.

023-VC3
022-07-GY-STL
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
020-DRING-1 2.50” High (1U) $12.76 12.18 11.31
020-DRING-2 5.25” High (2U) 12.76 12.18 11.31
020-007 Vertical Dual Ring (1U) 19.45 18.56 17.24
020-014 Rack Side mount 10.38 9.91 9.20
  D-Ring Bracket (1U)
ORDER CODE (A) HEIGHT RACK SPACE 1-9 10-19 20+
021-001 1.75” 1 $24.02 22.93 21.29
021-002 3.50” 2 28.16 26.88 24.96
021-003 5.25” 3 37.49 35.78 33.23
021-004 7” 4 41.71 39.82 36.97
021-005 8.75” 5 52.54 50.15 46.57
021-007 12.25” 7 68.64 65.52 60.84
ORDER CODE (A) HEIGHT (B) DEPTH 1-9 10-19 20+
021-004-12 7” 12” $49.37 47.12 43.76
021-007-12 12.25” 12” 87.91 83.92 77.92
021-002-8 3.50” 8” 30.89 29.48 27.38 ORDER CODE DIMENSION 1-9 10-19 20+
023-UES-12 1.75”H x 12”D $57.20 54.60 50.70
ORDER CODE DIMENSION 1-9 10-19 20+
023-111 1.75"H x 11"D $38.90 37.13 34.48
023-212 3.50"H x 12"D 46.90 44.77 41.57
023-314 5.25"H x 14"D 53.77 51.32 47.66
023-414 7.00"H x 14"D 59.49 56.78 52.73
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-9 10-19 20+
023-ADS 3.50”H x 17.13”W x 19”D, Solid $56.06 53.51 49.69
023-ADV 3.50”H x 17.13”W x 19”D, Vented 63.45 60.56 56.24
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-9 10-19 20+
022-07-GY-STL 19” Relay Rack, Gray $193.60 184.80 171.60
022-07-BK-STL 19” Relay Rack, Black 193.60 184.80 171.60
ORDER CODE HEIGHT # RACK SPACE 1-24 25-49 50+
026-01 1.75” 1 $11.26 10.75 9.98
026-02 3.50” 2 13.90 13.27 12.32
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-9 10-19 20+
023-CP 3.50”H x 17.50”W, Vented $86.94 82.99 77.06
023-CS 3.50”H x 17.50”W, Solid 76.65 73.16 67.94
ORDER CODE DIMENSION                           1-9 10-19 20+
023-LC1 1.75”H x 17.3”W x 10.75”D $27.46 26.21 24.34
023-LC2 3.47”H x 17.3”W x 14.00”D 30.89 29.48 27.38
ORDER CODE DIMENSION 1-9 10-19 20+
023-VC3 Center Mount, $66.35 63.34 58.81
3.50”H x 17.13”W x 19”D
023-VM3 Front Mount, 69.78 66.61 61.85
5.25”H x 17.63”W x 19”D
RACKS & PANELSCABLE ORGANIZERS
EQUIPMENT SHELVES
WALL MOUNT BRACKETS